pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05072025]
®

®
TRACK HEAD  CTM2 PENDANT
ACCESSORIES
PERFORMANCE - 3000K
ALTERNATE MEDIA
¨	HCL-CT2	 Honeycomb Louver
¨	CGL-CT2	 Clear Glass Lens
¨	SFL-CT2	 Soft Focus Lens
¨	FGL-CT2	 Frosted Glass Lens
¨	FSFL-CT2	 Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	FLSL-CT2	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
JA8-2022 INDICATED BY SHADING
REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible by removing baffle.
Static White
¨	RO-70-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-S	 60° optic
Warm Dim
¨	RO-70-15-W	 15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-W	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-W	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-W	 60° optic
MEDIA LIGHT LOSS MULTIPLIER
MEDIA
LIGHT LOSS
FACTOR